
 MADHYA PRADESH ROAD DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 
(Govt. of M.P. Undertaking) 

45-A, Arera Hills, Bhopal – 462 011, Madhya Pradesh 
 0755-2765196, 205, 213, 216 (EPBX), Fax : 0755-2572643, Website : www.mprdc.nic.in 

NIT  No. MPRDC/Procu./CC Work /260/2015/ 3762              Dated 10
              11 

/06/2015 

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS 
 

Madhya Pradesh Road Development Corporation Limited (MPRDC) Bhopal invites 
online sealed tender for following work on Percentage rate basis. 

 

Sn. Name of Work PAC 
Value (in 

INR) 

Bid Security 
(EMD) 

(in INR) 

Cost of Bid 
Document 

(in Rs.) 

Period of 
Completion                  

(i/c rainy season) 

Online 
Tender 

No. 

1 Construction of  Four Lane Road 
at Agar City  (Km.118+600 Toll 
Plaza to 123+100 Jail – State 
Highway)  

2169.32 
Lacs 

43.39 
Lacs 50,000/- 12 months 286 

       

The dates for purchase, submission, etc. are mentioned in the key dates. Tender forms can 
be purchased online only upto 1730 hrs. on 13/07/2015 from website www.mpeproc.gov.in.  The 
bidders have to submit the Financial Bids online only. The Addendum/Corrigendum (if 
any) shall only be published on the website of  w w w . m p e p r o c . g o v . i n

 

 only. If holiday is 
declared by Govt. of M.P. on the date of physical submission or on the date of opening, the same 
will automatically be shifted to subsequent working days. 

MPRDC reserves the right to accept/reject any/all tenders without assigning any reason 
thereof. 

 
Managing Director 

  

http://www.mpeproc.gov.in/�


 MADHYA PRADESH ROAD DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 
(Govt. of M.P. Undertaking) 

45-A, Arera Hills, Bhopal – 462 011, Madhya Pradesh 
 0755-2765196, 205, 213, 216 (EPBX), Fax : 0755-2572643, Website : www.mprdc.nic.in 

NIT  No. MPRDC/Procu./CC Work /260/2015/ 3762              Dated 10
              11 

/06/2015 

fufonk 
e/;izns’k lM+d fodkl fuxe fyfeVsM] Hkksiky }kjk fuEufyf[kr dk;Z gsrq izfr'kr nj ij 

vkWu&ykbZu fufonk vkeaf=r dh tkrh gSA 

vkea=.k 

 

Ø- dk;Z dk uke vuqekfur  
ykxr 

 

/kjksgj jkf’k 
¼:i;s esa½ 

fufonk izi= 
dk ewY; 
¼:i;s esa½ 

dk;Z iw.kZ djus 
dh vof/k 

¼o"kkZdky lfgr½ 

vkWuykbZu 
VsUMj 
uEcj 

1 

vkxj 'kgjh {ks= esa Qksjysu 

ekxZ fuekZ.k ¼fdeh- 118+600 
Vksy Iykt+k ls 123+100 tsy 
rd jkT; ekxZ½ 

2169.32 
yk[k 

43.39 
yk[k 50,000/- 12 ekg 286 

 
 

fufonk Ø; djus] fufonk tek djus vkfn dk fooj.k dh&MsV~l esa fn;k x;k gSA fufonk izi= 
dsoy  osclkbZV www.mpeproc.gov.in ls 1730 cts fnukad 13@07@2015 rd Ø; fd;k tk ldrk 
gSA  fufonkdkjksa dks foÙkh;  nj  dsoy  vkWu&ykbu  gh  Hkjuh  gSA  ifjf’k"V  ,oa  'kqf)i=  
¼dksbZ  Hkh½  osclkbV  w w w . m p e p r o c . g o v . i n 

 

 ij gh izdkf’kr fd;k tkosxkA HkkSfrd (Physical) 
fufonk tek djus ds fnukad ;k fufonk [kksyus ds fnukad dks e/; izns’k 'kklu }kjk vodk’k ?kksf"kr djus 
ij mDr dk;Z vxys dk;Zfnol esa laikfnr fd;k tkosxkA 

 

 e-iz- lM+d fodkl fuxe fyfeVsM dks fdlh Hkh fufonk dks Lohd`r ;k vLohdr̀ djus ;k leLr 
fufonkvksa dks fcuk dkj.k crk;s vLohd`r djus dk vf/kdkj gksxkA 
 

izca/k lapkyd 

http://www.mpeproc.gov.in/�


 MADHYA PRADESH ROAD DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 
(Govt. of M.P. Undertaking) 

45-A, Arera Hills, Bhopal – 462 011, Madhya Pradesh 
 0755-2765196, 205, 213, 216 (EPBX), Fax : 0755-2572643, Website : www.mprdc.nic.in 

NIT  No. MPRDC/Procu./CC Work /260/2015/ 3762              Dated 10
              11 

/06/2015 

Key Dates for e-Tendering 
 
 
 

 

S.No. Particulars Start Date & 
Time 

Expiry 
(E n d ) Date 

& Time 

 

Envelopes 

1 
Purchase of Tender  

15.06.2015 
1730 hrs. 

 

13.07.2015 
1730 hrs. 

 
- 

2 
Online Bid Submission  

 
- 

 

14.07.2015 
1730 hrs. 

Envelope A, 
Envelope B, 
Envelope C 

3 
Physical Submission (EMD, 

Technical Bids) in the Office of 
MPRDC 

 
 

- 

 
15.07.2015 
1730 hrs. 

Envelope A, 
Envelope B 

4 
Pre-Bid Meeting in the Office 

of MPRDC 
 

23.06.2015 at 11:30 hrs 

5 
Open Cost of Bid Document, 
EMD & Technical / PQ bid 

 

16.07.2015 
1100 hrs. 

 
- 

 
Envelope A, 
Envelope B 

6 
 

Open Financial/ Price-Bid 
 

21.07.2015 
1100 hrs. 

 
- 

 
Envelope C 

 
 
 

Dy. General Manager 
      (Procu.) 

 


	MADHYA PRADESH ROAD DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
	MADHYA PRADESH ROAD DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
	MADHYA PRADESH ROAD DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED

